COMSATS Institute of Information Technology

Registrar Office, Principal Seat, Islamabad

Semester Calendar Spring 2017 (Graduate)

No: ClIT-Reg/Notif-2&6 117/ 32/

Notification

January 24, 2017

The semester calendar Spring 2017 for Graduate Programs of COMSATS Institute of Information
Technology (CIIT) is hereby notified for information, record, reference and compliance of all concerned.

Events

Registration Week

Spring 2017

Isb, Wah, Atk, Lah,

Shw, and Veh

Monday, January 30, 2017 -
Friday, February 03, 2017

Spring 2017
Abbottabad

Monday, February 27, 2017-
Friday, March 03, 2017

Classes Commence

Monday, February 06, 2017

Monday, March 06, 2017

Last Date for Drop of Courses

Monday, February 20, 2017

Monday, March 20, 2017

Student Week

Saturday, March 25, 2017 -
Sunday, April 02,2017

Saturday, April 22,2017 -
Sunday, April 30, 2017

Last Date for Withdrawal of
Courses

Monday, March 27, 2017

Monday, April 24, 2017

Mid Term Examination Start Date

Monday, April 03, 2017

Tuesday, May 02, 2017

Last day for Classes/Last Date for
attendance Lock

Friday, June 02, 2017

Friday, July 07, 2017

Last Date for Submission of MS
Thesis

Friday, June 02, 2017

Friday, July 07, 2017

Start Date of Terminal
Examination

Wednesday, June 07, 2017

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

Declaration of Results at
Campuses

Monday July 03, 2017

Monday, July 31, 2017

Submission of PhD Thesis

One week before the
commencement of Fall 2017
semester

One week before the
commencement of Fall 2017
semester

Final Result Notification

Monday, August 07, 2017

Monday, August 28, 2017

Distribution:

oo

Mian Gul Muhammed
Additional Registrar

1. All Directors of CIIT Campuses:
2. Al Deans of ClIT Campuses; 10. Deputy Registrar (SA/SFAO), Principal
3. All Chairpersons of Departments; Seat;
4. Director (P, D and HRD); 11. All Additional/Deputy/Assistant
5. Controller of Examinations; Registrars (Academics) of CIIT
6. Head, International Office; Campuses;
7. Additional Treasurer, CIIT Principal 12. Chief Coordinator UMS:;
Seat; 13. PS to the Rector;
8. Senior Manager(HR), Principal Seat: 14. PS to the Registrar;
9. Deputy Registrar (MIS), Principal Seat: 15. Master File.

ClIT-Reg/SOPs/28/Rev#00/SCG



Notification

COMSATS Institute of Information Technology
Registrar Office, Principal Seat, Islamabad
Semester Calendar Spring 2017 (Undergraduate)

No: CIIT-Reg/Notif- 26 117/ 32,

January 24, 2017

The semester calendar Spring 2017 for Undergraduate Programs of COMSATS Institute of Information
Technology (CIIT) is hereby notified for information, record, reference and compliance of all concerned.

Events

Spring 2017
Isb, Wah, Atk, Lah,
Shw, and Veh

Spring 2017

Abbottabad

Registration Week

>

Monday, January 30, 2017
Friday, February 03, 2017

Monday, February 27,2017
Friday, March 03, 2017

Classes Commence

Last Date Drop of courses

Monday, February 06, 2017

Thursday, March 16, 2017

Monday, March 06, 2017

Thursday, April 13,2017

Ist sessional Monday, March 20, 2017 Monday, April 17,2017
g Saturday, March 25, 2017 Saturday, April 22, 2017
Sidaniont } Sunday, April 02, 2017 Sunday, April 30, 2017

Last Date Withdrawal of courses
2nd Sessional

Submission of Final year
Project/Internship reports With

Clearance Form

Last day for Classes/Last Date for
attendance Lock

Start Date of Terminal Exam
Declaration of Results at Campus

Final Result Notification

Distribution:

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8
9
1

All Directors of CIIT Campuses;
All Deans of CIIT Campuses;

All Chairpersons of Departments;
Director (P, D and HRD);
Controller of Examinations;
Head, International Office;

ClIT-Reg/SOPs/28/Rev#00/SCA

Thursday, April 27,2017

Tuesday, May 02, 2017

Thursday, May 25, 2017

Friday, June 02, 2017

Wednesday, June 07,2017
Monday, July 03, 2017

Monday, August 07, 2017

Thursday, May 25, 2017

Monday, May 29, 2017

Thursday, June 22, 2017

Friday, July 07, 2017

Wednesday, July 12, 2017
Monday, July 31,2017

Monday, September 04, 2017

éﬂm’/

Mian Gul Muhammed
Additional Registrar

11. All Additional/Deputy/Assistant Registrars
(Academics) of CIIT Campuses;

12. Chief Coordinator UMS;

13. PS to the Rector;

14. PS to the Registrar;

15. Master File.

Additional Treasurer, ClIT Principal Seat;
Senior Manager(HR), Principal Seat;

. Deputy Registrar (MIS), Principal Seat;

0. Deputy Registrar (SA/SFAQ), Principal Seat;



